BUFFALD WINGS 6.90 (regular) / 9.90 (large)

Served with blue cheese dip.

CAJUN POPCORN SQUID

Served with Sriracha mayo & burnt lime.

SPINACH, ARTICHOKE & PARMESAN DIP (V)
Served with fresh tortilla chips.

PADRON PEPPERS (V)
Pan fried & sprinkled with rock salt.

GOAT TACOS

Smoked goat meat in soft corn tortillas. Topped
with chipotle & coriander mayo.

GRILLED BRASSICAS SALAD (V)

With sweet potato, spirulina & avocado dressing
& toasted seeds (Add Halloumi £2).

BLACKENED CHICKEN & RANCH SALAD

Crispy bacon, manchego cheese, mixed leaves,
boiled eggs & heritage tomatoes served with a side
of buttermilk ranch dressing.

SHRIMP TACO SALAD

Seared shrimp, shredded baby gem lettuce,
guacamole, pico de gallo, manchego cheese & fire
roast red peppers, sweet basil dressing in a crispy
corn tortilla howl.

6.50

6.50

6.90

7.50

9.50

9.90

12.50

CORN BREAD WITH HONEY BUTTER
ONION RINGS

FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

MAC N’ CHEESE

PIT BEANS WITH BURNT ENDS
COLESLAW

GARDEN SALAD

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER
@THEBLUESKITCHEN

3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.00
3.00

VEGGIE PLATTER (V) 14.50

Spinach, artichoke & parmesan dip, Padron peppers, sweet potato fries, grilled
broccoli & corn.

WINGS & THINGS 16.00

Buffalo wings, barbecue pork ribs, burnt ends, brisket chilli, sweet potato fries
dips & tortilla chips.

All served with fries or salad. (Swap for sweet potato fries £1)

BEEF RIB-WICH I1.00

Pulled beef short rib, beer soaked onions, American cheese, mayo
& rocket.

BEAN BURRITO 9.50
Barbecue pit beans, halloumi, avocado & toasted peppers in a soft
flour tortilla.

ST LOUIS PORK RIBS 13.50
Slow smoked for 8 hours. Served with fries & coleslaw.

SOUTHERN FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN 12.00
Served with fries & coleslaw.

CATFISH & PRAWN JAMBALAYA 13.90
With a Cajun spiced crayfish sauce.

BEEF BRISKET CHILLI I1.90
With sour cream, cheddar cheese, jalapenos, onions & tortilla chips.

NEW ORLEANS GUMBO 13.90

Smoked sausage, chicken, okra, peppers & long grain rice,
served with cornbread.

All served with fries and coleslaw (Swap for sweet potato fries £1)

CHEESEBURGER 11.50 = |
Toz patty, tomato, lettuce, dill pickle

& red onion (Add bacon £1). B lgFRTEEE B
BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER 10.50 MONTH
Coated in home-made hot sauce & THE FATAL ATTRACTION
served with blue cheese sauce 1550

on the side. ) )
Buttermilk rabbhit patty,

CREOLE BEAN BURGER (V) 9.50 kewpie mayo, rocket,

mac n cheese sauce,
Lightly spiced 3 bean & vegetable patty, onion chutney & bacon
with tomato salsa.

Served with carrot ‘slaw.

BURGER EXTRAS [£1 FACH) ———— |

MONTEREY CHEESE | JALAPENOS | BACON | HALLOUMI (£2) | AMERICAN CHEESE | SWISS CHEESE | BLUE
CHEESE | CHILLI CHEESE

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE
OF 12.5% WILL BE ADDED T0 YOUR BILL



