APPETISERS · · · · ·	▼ ▼ ▼	TO SHARE
BUFFALO WINGS 6.90 (regular) / 9.90 Served with blue cheese dip.	(large)	VEGGIE PLATTER (V) 14.50
CAJUN POPCORN SQUID Served with Sriracha mayo & burnt lime.	6.50	Spinach, artichoke & parmesan dip, Padron peppers, sweet potato fries, grilled broccoli & corn. WINGS & THINGS
SPINACH, ARTICHOKE & PARMESAN DIP (V) Served with fresh tortilla chips.	6.50	Buffalo wings, barbecue pork ribs, burnt ends, brisket chilli, sweet potato fries dips & tortilla chips.
PADRON PEPPERS (V) Pan fried 8 sprinkled with rock salt.	6.90	SANDWICHES
GOAT TACOS Smoked goat meat in soft corn tortillas. Topped with chipotle & coriander mayo.	7.50	BEEF RIB-WICH Pulled beef short rib, beer soaked onions, American cheese, mayo & rocket.
SALADS	• • •	BEAN BURRITO Barbecue pit beans, halloumi, avocado & toasted peppers in a soft flour tortilla.
GRILLED BRASSICAS SALAD (V) With sweet potato, spirulina & avocado dressing & toasted seeds (Add Halloumi £2).	9.50	MAINS
		ST LOUIS PORK RIBS 13.50 Slow smoked for 8 hours. Served with fries & coleslaw.
BLACKENED CHICKEN & RANCH SALAD Crispy bacon, manchego cheese, mixed leaves, boiled eggs & heritage tomatoes served with a side of buttermilk ranch dressing.	9.90	SOUTHERN FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN 12.00 Served with fries & coleslaw.
		CATFISH & PRAWN JAMBALAYA With a Cajun spiced crayfish sauce.
SHRIMP TACO SALAD Seared shrimp, shredded baby gem lettuce, guacamole, pico de gallo, manchego cheese & fire roast red peppers, sweet basil dressing in a crispy corn tortilla bowl.	12.50	BEEF BRISKET CHILLI Vith sour cream, cheddar cheese, jalapenos, onions & tortilla chips.
		NEW ORLEANS GUMBO 13.90 Smoked sausage, chicken, okra, peppers & long grain rice, served with cornbread.
SIDE SHOWS	• • •	BURGERS All served with fries and coleslaw (Swap for sweet potato fries £1)
CORN BREAD WITH HONEY BUTTER	3.00	CHEESEBURGER 11.50 7oz patty, tomato, lettuce, dill pickle 8 red onion (Add bacon £1).
ONION RINGS	3.00	

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER **@THEBLUESKITCHEN**

FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

PIT BEANS WITH BURNT ENDS

MAC N' CHEESE

GARDEN SALAD

COLESLAW

OF THE MONTH **BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER** 10.50

Coated in home-made hot sauce & THE FATAL ATTRACTION

15.50

Buttermilk rabbit patty, kewpie mayo, rocket, mac n cheese sauce, onion chutney & bacon. Served with carrot 'slaw.

CREOLE BEAN BURGER (V) 9.50

served with blue cheese sauce

Lightly spiced 3 bean & vegetable patty, with tomato salsa.

BURGER EXTRAS (£1 EACH)

on the side.

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.00

3.00

MONTEREY CHEESE | JALAPEÑOS | BACON | HALLOUMI (£2) | AMERICAN CHEESE | SWISS CHEESE | BLUE CHEESE | CHILLI CHEESE

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 12.5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL